- Meshkov Brest
\'l'

cna | VOjvodina

31 (12) Regular Season

Hall: Victoria (Brest)

22 (10) Referees: Matija Gubica (Vidnjevca) and Boris MiloSevi é
(Osijek)
Match finished
# Jersey number Tot. Total shooting 6m  6m (line) shooting 9m  9m shooting Wng. Wing shooting Fst. Fastbreak sh. 7m  7m penalty sh.
Brk. Breakthrough sh. Ast. Assists E7m Eearned 7m pen. Trn. Turnovers Stl. Steals 2m  2m punishments
Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft Itd (www.toma-soft.hr)




Meshkov Brest

Match finished

Players

Goals/shots

Attack

Defense

Surname and name

Tot.

%

9m

6m

Wing

7m

Fst.

Brk.

Ast.

E7m

Trn.

Stl.

2m

PESIC Ivan

PESIC Ivan

RUTENKA Dzianis

RUTENKA Dzianis

1/2

50

1/1

0/1

BABICHEV Maxim

4/4

100

3/3

1/1

BABICHEV Maxim

KULAK Artsiom
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KULAK Artsiom

10

KRISTOPANS Dainis

1/4

25

1/4

10

KRISTOPANS Dainis

11

KAMYSHIK Dzmitry

11

KAMYSHIK Dzmitry

0/2

0/2

17

NIKULENKAU Dzmitry

17

NIKULENKAU Dzmitry

4/5

80

3/3

0/1

11

18

STOJKOVIC Rastko

18

STOJKOVIC Rastko

6/8

75

2/3

2/3

2/2

19

TIOUMENTSEV
Alexander

19

TIOUMENTSEV
Alexander

0/1

0/1

20

ATMAN Pavel

20

ATMAN Pavel

21

CHARAPENKA Vitali

21

CHARAPENKA Vitali

22

SHUMAK Viacheslau

22

SHUMAK Viacheslau

23

VUKIC Ljubo

23

VUKIC Ljubo

3/6

50

0/2

2/2

1/2

24

BARANAU Maxim

1/3

33

1/3

24

BARANAU Maxim

31

RAZGOR Simon

31

RAZGOR Simon

2/3

67

1/1

0/1

11

88

SHYLOVICH Siarhei

5/7

71

3/5

11

11

88

SHYLOVICH Siarhei

Team / bench

TOTAL

27145 60]

7117

[6/8 | 11 |

2/4 | 3/3 [ 8/12

Goalkeepers

Saves / shots

Surname and name

Tot.

%

9m

6m

Wing

m

Fst.

Brk.

PESIC Ivan

PESIC Ivan

13/31

8/16

2/8

2/3

1/2

0/2

CHARAPENKA Vitali

0/1

0/1

CHARAPENKA Vitali

TOTAL

13/32

41

8/16

2/8

214

1/2

0/0

0/2

Vojvodina

Players

Goals/shots

Attack

Defense

#

Surname and name

Tot.

%

9m

6m

Wing

m

Fst.

Brk.

Ast.

E7m

Trn.

Stl.

2m

STANKOVIC Strahinja

TODOROVIC Bojan

VUCKOVIC Milan

TRKULJA Goran

CURKOVIC Danimir

ARSENIC Luka

ARSENIC Luka

ORBOVIC Milo§

0/6

0/6

ORBOVIC Milos

NN R

TODOROVIC Bojan

12

PEROVIC Bojan

12

PEROVIC Bojan

13

PRALICA Dejan

13

PRALICA Dejan

2/5

40

2/5

Babichev M.

Babichev M.
Razgor S.

Shylovich S.
Baranau M.

Stojkovi¢ R.

Vukié L.
Stojkovi¢ R.

Shylovich S.
Stojkovi¢ R.

Kristopans D.
Stojkovi¢ R.
Rutenka D.
Babichev M.
Shylovich S.
Razgor S.
Babichev M.
Nikulenkau D.
Nikulenkau D.
Nikulenkau D.
Nikulenkau D.
Shylovich S.
Stojkovi¢ R.

Stojkovi¢ R.
Vukié L.

Vukié¢ L.
Shylovich S.
Stojkovi¢ R.

Kulak A.
Vukié L.

Kulak A.

1. period

WONODODRNTRWWNNREPRLREO

(4)
4)
(5)
(7)
(7)

(10)
(109
(107
(12)
(14)
(16
(18)
(20)
(21)
(23)
(26")
(27)
(28)
(28)
(307
(30)
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2. period

(31)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36")
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(43)
(43)
(45)
(46)
(46")
(47)
(48)
(49)
(49)
(50
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56")
(57
(59)
(59)
(59)
(607)
(607)

Rastvorcev A.

Nikoli¢ Z.
Stankovic S.

Nikoli¢ Z.

Pralica D.

Rastvorcev A.

Rastvorcev A.

Marjanovic F.

Gugleta A.

Rastvorcev A.

Nikoli¢ Z.
Rastvorcev A.

Nikoli¢ Z.

Nikoli¢ Z.
Gugleta A.

Marjanovi¢ F.

Marjanovic F.
Pralica D.

Gugleta A.

Trkulja G.
Orbovi¢ M.
Orbovi¢ M.



